
Child’s name: Class:

Please tick the days and sessions you require:

7.45am to 

8.45am 

8.15am to 

8.45am 

7.45am to 

8.45am £5.50

8.15am to 

8.45am £3.50

Mon 15 Apr 2024 Mon 29 Apr 2024

Tue 16 Apr 2024 Tue 30 Apr 2024

Wed 17 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Fri 19 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Tue 23 Apr 2024

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Thu 25 Apr 2024

Fri 26 Apr 2024

7.45am to 

8.45am 

8.15am to 

8.45am 

7.45am to 

8.45am £5.50

8.15am to 

8.45am £3.50

00-Jan-1900 Mon 13 May 2024
01-Jan-1900 Tue 14 May 2024

Wed 01-May-2024 Wed 15 May 2024
Thu 02 May 2024 Thu 16 May 2024

Fri 03 May 2024 Fri 17 May 2024

Mon 06 May 2024 Mon 20 May 2024
Tue 07 May 2024 Tue 21 May 2024

Wed 08 May 2024 Wed 22 May 2024
Thu 09 May 2024 Thu 23 May 2024

Fri 10 May 2024 Fri 24 May 2024

Breakfast Club Voucher Payment Booking Form

REGISTRATION FORMS MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO US  BEFORE YOUR CHILD ATTENDS.  FORMS ARE 

AVAILABLE FROM OUR WEBSITE AND SCHOOL OFFICE.

Fees are payable in advance. To secure a booking, voucher payers should return this form to the school office. Booking are 

subject to availability, spaces can be checked via wisepay.
Adhoc bookings may be available subject to availability and this can be checked on Wisepay.

Bank Holiday

Summer Term 2024
 15th April - 23rd July 2024

April

May

• Breakfast session – Every day 7.45 – 8.45am (please note that food will not be served after 8.00am)  £5.50 including 
play session until 8.45am

• Play session – Every day 8.15 – 8.45am - £3.50 – Please do not arrive before 8.15am unless you wish to pay £5.50 for 
breakfast and play

• Fees payable in advance and sessions must be booked. Adhoc sessions available depending on availability please 
check and book on the Wisepay website

• Please do not drop off children without a prior booking
• Absence due to illness/holiday/lateness will not be refunded
• For Breakfast Sessions (eating) bring children to the Early Years entrance (Blue doors), for play session at 8.15am use 

the walkie talkie in the music room lobby area by the bike sheds
• Booking forms available from the school office but bookings preferred online by Wisepay
• Please advise if your child has any allergies or dietary requirements
• Cereal will be offered daily. Other food such as toast, pancakes, crumpets, brioche and bagels also offered on a 

rotated basis so each day is different



7.45am to 

8.45am 

8.15am to 

8.45am 

7.45am to 

8.45am £5.50

8.15am to 

8.45am £3.50

Mon 03 Jun 2024 Mon 17 Jun 2024

Tue 04 Jun 2024 Tue 18 Jun 2024

Wed 05 Jun 2024 Wed 19 Jun 2024

Thu 06 Jun 2024 Thu 20 Jun 2024

Fri 07 Jun 2024 Fri 21 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024 Mon 24 Jun 2024

Tue 11 Jun 2024 Tue 25 Jun 2024

Wed 12 Jun 2024 Wed 26 Jun 2024

Thu 13 Jun 2024 Thu 27 Jun 2024

Fri 14 Jun 2024 Fri 28 Jun 2024

7.45am to 

8.45am 

8.15am to 

8.45am 

7.45am to 

8.45am £5.50

8.15am to 

8.45am £3.50

Mon 01 Jul 2024 Mon 15 Jul 2024

Tue 02 Jul 2024 Tue 16 Jul 2024

Wed 03 Jul 2024 Wed 17 Jul 2024

Thu 04 Jul 2024 Thu 18 Jul 2024

Fri 05 Jul 2024 Fri 19 Jul 2024

Mon 08 Jul 2024 Mon 22 Jul 2024

Tue 09 Jul 2024 Tue 23 Jul 2024

Wed 10 Jul 2024

Thu 11 Jul 2024

Fri 12 Jul 2024

£ I confirm I have paid £____________________  using childcare vouchers.

I/we have read the conditions above and understand that I/we will be bound by the set terms.

Person with parental responsibility: _______________________________________     Date: ________________

Non-attendance at sessions booked will not be refunded. Once bookings are made they cannot be transferred. Please 

collect your child(ren) promptly or you may incur a fine.  Thank you

July

Sports Day

Inset Day

Inset Day

June


